WAS: 2025

aselaji
Sabre
yob

1928 - 2012

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5

sukupuoli
Miehet

rankingtype

Rolling (by time)

03.10.2023 Terni
05.03.2024 Paris

24.04.2024 Nakhon Ratchasima Asian Championships

16.05.2024 Séao Paulo
07.07.2024 Warsaw

ranking pisteet initial name

ikésarja sarja

Senior Team
nationtype samepoints
Kaikki best result

World Championships Senior
European Championships Senior
Senior
American Championships Senior
World Championships Senior

Maa yob T1 T2T3T4T5

0o ~NOO O WNE

192
144
132
128
124
124
100
100
100
64
40
40
36
36
32
30

0  UKRAINE UKR  (50) 64 128
0  ITALY ITA 104 40 (104)
0  FRANCE FRA 80 52 (80)
0  CHINA CHN 128

0  THAILAND THA 60 64

0 INDIA IND 72 52

0  UNITED STATESUSA 48 52

0  GERMANY GER  (56) 36 64
0  POLAND POL (64) 28 72
0  BRAZIL BRA 0 64

0 COLOMBIA coL 40

0  JAPAN JPN 40

0  VENEZUELA  VEN 36

0  UZBEKISTAN UZB 36

0  HUNGARY HUN 32

0  GREAT BRITAIN GBR 30

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta

Maa Paivamaara

calculated-on
11.01.2025. 17:50
transferred points

ikésarja group pistetaulukko

replaced deleted

World
Championships
European
Championships
Asian
Championships
American
Championships
World
Championships
World
Championships

Terni ITA 03.10.2023 08.10.2023 Senior
Paris FRA 05.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior
Nakhon THA 24.04.2024 28.04.2024 Senior
Ratchasima

Séo Paulo BRA 16.05.2024 20.05.2024 Senior
Warsaw POL 07.07.2024 08.07.2024 Senior
lksan KOR 02.09.2025 07.09.2025 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sports@iwas.com
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Team World
Championships

Team World Cup
Team World Cup

Team World Cup

Team World
Championships
Team World
Championships



